
2018 VARSITY & JV VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Thursday, September 6
JV1 vs. SMS 4:30 at Springfield  (Scrimmage) 
V1 vs. SMS 5:30 at Springfield (Scrimmage) 

Friday, September 7
V1 vs. SSA 4:30 at St. Scholastic  (Scrimmage)

JV2 vs. CE 4:00 at Christ Episcopal                   
JV1 vs. CE 5:00 at Christ Episcopal
V2 vs. CE 6:00 at Christ Episcopal

Monday, September 10
JV2 vs. KFN 4:00 HOME                                     
V2 vs. KFN 5:00 HOME

Wednesday, September 12
JV2 vs. SPS BLUE 4:00 HOME               
JV1 vs. SPS 5:00 HOME
JV2 vs. SPS GREEN 6:00 HOME (Scrimmage)

TRAFTON VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT - 9/12 - 9/14

Monday, September 17
JV2 vs. MQP 4:00 HOME
V2 vs. CC 5:00 HOME
JV2 vs. CC 6:00 HOME (Scrimmage)

Tuesday, September 18
JV2 vs. SMS 4:00 at Springfield (Scrimmage)
V2 vs. SMS 5:00 at Springfield (Scrimmage)

Thursday, September 20
JV2 vs. NLC 4:00 at Northlake Christian (Scrim)
V1 vs. NLC 5:00 at Northlake Christian
V2 vs. NLC 6:00 at Northlake Christian

Friday, September 21
V1 vs. SSA 4:30 HOME (Scrimmage)

Tuesday, September 25
JV2 vs. MDS 5:30 HOME (Scrimmage)
V2 vs. MDS 6:30 HOME

Wednesday, September 26
JV2 vs. OLL 4:30 at Our Lady of the Lake
V1 vs. OLL 5:30 at Our Lady of the Lake
JV1 vs. OLL 6:30 at Our Lady of the Lake



Thursday, September 27
JV1 vs. HGS 4:00 at Holy Ghost (Scrimmage)
JV2 vs. HGS 5:00 at Holy Ghost
V2 vs. HGS 6:00 at Holy Ghost
V1 vs. HGS 7:00 at Holy Ghost

Friday, September 28
JV2 vs. Trafton 4:00 at Trafton (Scrimmage)
JV1 vs. Trafton 5:00 at Trafton
V1 vs. Trafton 6:00 at Trafton
V2 vs. Trafton 7:00 at Trafton

Wednesday, October 3
JV1 vs. PCA 3:30 HOME
JV2 vs. PCA 4:30 HOME (Scrimmage)
V1 vs. PCA 5:30 HOME
V2 vs. PCA 6:30 HOME

Thursday, October 4
JV1 vs. SMS 4:00 HOME (Scrimmage)
V1 vs. SMS 5:00 HOME (Scrimmage)

Thursday, October 11
JV1 vs. LC 4:30 at Lake Castle
V1 vs. LC 5:30 at Lake Castle

Wednesday, October 17
V2 vs. HGS 4:00 HOME (Scrimmage)
JV2 vs. HGS 5:00 HOME (Scrimmage)
JV1 vs. HGS 6:00 HOME (Scrimmage)
V1 vs. HGS 7:00 HOME (Scrimmage)

JV NIAL TOURNAMENT - OCTOBER 22-26 @ TBA

VARSITY  NIAL TOURNAMENT - OCTOBER 29, 30, NOVEMER 1, 2 @ Cedarwood

 


